STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 28, 2014

833-Chestnut

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
14-17678-mdc

2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-17502-mdc

CHAPTER: 11
DAL Partners, LLC (Debtor) Represented By: Barry A. Solodky
848 Enterprises, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: Allen B. Dubroff

Bucks Langhorne

Susan DiFrancesco (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
14-17408-amc  Stephan C. Mandel (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
14-17712-elf Andrea M. Miller (Debtor) Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg
14-17852-mdc  Giuseppe Percaccio (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang
14-17901-sr Laurie A. Torres (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
14-17716-sr Severini Armandina (Debtor) Represented By: Mark M. Medvesky
14-17733-sr Brian F. Bartholomai (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer
Gina M. Bartholomai (Debtor)
14-17807-jkf Gregory N Archer (Debtor) Represented By: Mary Jacqueline Larkin
14-17867-elf Meleta Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew Robert Mcguigan
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
14-17743-sr Juan Villa (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
14-17796-amc¢  Linda L. Loncosky (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
14-17797-mdc  Thomas A. Willauer (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
14-17902-mdec  Lino DiFrancesco (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/24/2014

09/18/2014

09/15/2014

09/25/2014
09/30/2014
10/02/2014

09/25/2014
09/26/2014

09/30/2014
09/30/2014

09/26/2014
09/30/2014
09/30/2014
10/02/2014
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341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 28, 2014

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

14-17724-amc
14-17730-elf
14-17762-jkf
14-17847-sr

14-17915-sr

1:30 P.M.

Katherine M. Johnsen (Debtor)
Christina Wagner (Debtor)
Alisha Marie Grabowski (Debtor)
Danielle R. Adler (Debtor)
Ira R. Adler (Debtor)
Barry B. Simmon (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-10932-ref
14-15545-ref

14-15866-ref
14-15887-ref
14-15903-ref
14-15904-ref

14-16374-ref
14-16456-ref
14-16597-ref

14-16646-ref

2:00 P.M.

Claudio Esquivel (Debtor)
Cheryl Ann Caliente (Debtor)
Christian A Caliente (Debtor)
David L. Fehnel (Debtor)
Kathleen A. Faber (Debtor)
Diane V. Lofrumento (Debtor)
Dale Steitz (Debtor)

Donna Steitz (Debtor)

Dean Brown (Debtor)
Thomas E. Druckenmiller (Debtor)
Danielle S. Shackelford (Debtor)
Javan P. Shackelford (Debtor)
Jeffrey T Wambold (Debtor)
Sandra A Wambold (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-15664-ref
14-15702-ref

14-15889-ref
14-15911-ref

14-15926-ref
14-16334-ref

14-16390-ref
14-16551-ref

Lance A Evans (Debtor)

Diane Gharzouzi (Debtor)

Elias George Gharzouzi (Debtor)
Manfred Narun (Debtor)

Amy Beth Backenstoes (Debtor)
Brent Allen Backenstoes (Debtor)
Sheri Ann Bayne (Debtor)
Brenda Tyler Farese (Debtor)
Gerard Timothy Okonsky (Debtor)
Kim Arthur Richard Hams (Debtor)
Shirley Ann Meyers (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By: William D. Schroeder

Represented By:

Chapter 13 Meeting
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Pro Se

David M. Offen

Barton Knochenmus
John Everett Cook

Kevin K. Kercher
David S. Gellert
John Everett Cook
Barton Knochenmus

Barton Knochenmus
David S. Gellert
Michelle Dewald

Lynn E. Feldman

Michael J. Mccrystal
Thomas L. Lightner

Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka

Michael J. Mccrystal
Marc Kranson

James Kutkowski
James Kutkowski
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Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
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09/26/2014
09/29/2014
09/30/2014

10/02/2014

02/06/2014
07/10/2014

07/23/2014
07/23/2014
07/24/2014
07/24/2014

08/07/2014
08/12/2014
08/18/2014

08/19/2014

07/15/2014
07/16/2014

07/23/2014
07/24/2014

07/24/2014
08/06/2014

08/08/2014
08/15/2014
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2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-15751-ref
14-15831-ref
14-15913-ref

14-16205-ref

14-16305-ref
14-16319-ref
14-16325-ref
14-16336-ref

Elizabeth Ann Williams (Debtor)
Norma Ivette Feliciano (Debtor)
Heather Marie Collins (Debtor)

John Richard Novak (Debtor)
Staci Lynn Novak (Debtor)
Deborah Ann Smith (Debtor)
Cynthia Fosko Rasavage (Debtor)
Kawal Jit Thohan (Debtor)
Wiladyslaw Kusek (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Jason M. Rapa
Zachary Zawarski
Ellis B. Klein
Paul H. Young
George M. Lutz

Mark C. Van Horn
Zachary Zawarski
Harry J. Newman
David W. Tidd

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/17/2014
07/21/2014
07/24/2014

08/02/2014

08/05/2014
08/05/2014
08/06/2014
08/06/2014



