

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Tuesday, October 28, 2014

833-Chestnut CHAPTER: 11

1	$\cdot 00$	P	Μ.
	·vv	1.	.171.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-17678-mdc DAL Partners, LLC (Debtor) Represented By: Barry A. Solodky Date Filed 09/24/2014

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-17502-mdc 848 Enterprises, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: Allen B. Dubroff Date Filed 09/18/2014

Bucks Langhorne CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

14-17902-mdc

Lino DiFrancesco (Debtor)

Susan DiFrancesco (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL					
14-17408-amc	Stephan C. Mandel (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	09/15/2014	
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2			
14-17712-elf	Andrea M. Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg	Date Filed	09/25/2014	
14-17852-mdc	Giuseppe Percaccio (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang	Date Filed	09/30/2014	
14-17901-sr	Laurie A. Torres (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	10/02/2014	
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL				
14-17716-sr	Severini Armandina (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark M. Medvesky	Date Filed	09/25/2014	
14-17733-sr	Brian F. Bartholomai (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	09/26/2014	
	Gina M. Bartholomai (Debtor)				
14-17807-jkf	Gregory N Archer (Debtor)	Represented By: Mary Jacqueline Larkin	Date Filed	09/30/2014	
14-17867-elf	Meleta Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew Robert Mcguigan	Date Filed	09/30/2014	
11:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL				
14-17743-sr	Juan Villa (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	09/26/2014	
14-17796-amc	Linda L. Loncosky (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	09/30/2014	
14-17797-mdc	Thomas A. Willauer (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	09/30/2014	

Represented By: Paul H. Young

Date Filed

10/02/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Tuesday October 28 2014

Tuesday, October 28, 2014					
12:00 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL				
14-17724-amc	Katherine M. Johnsen (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	09/25/2014	
14-17730-elf	Christina Wagner (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	09/26/2014	
14-17762-jkf	Alisha Marie Grabowski (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/29/2014	
14-17847-sr	Danielle R. Adler (Debtor) Ira R. Adler (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	09/30/2014	
14-17915-sr	Barry B. Simmon (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/02/2014	
	Ch	apter 13 Meeting			
	(CHAPTER: 13			
1:30 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE				
14-10932-ref	Claudio Esquivel (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	02/06/2014	
14-15545-ref	Cheryl Ann Caliente (Debtor) Christian A Caliente (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	07/10/2014	
14-15866-ref	David L. Fehnel (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	07/23/2014	
14-15887-ref	Kathleen A. Faber (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	07/23/2014	
14-15903-ref	Diane V. Lofrumento (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	07/24/2014	
14-15904-ref	Dale Steitz (Debtor) Donna Steitz (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	07/24/2014	
14-16374-ref	Dean Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	08/07/2014	
14-16456-ref	Thomas E. Druckenmiller (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	08/12/2014	
14-16597-ref	Danielle S. Shackelford (Debtor) Javan P. Shackelford (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	08/18/2014	
14-16646-ref	Jeffrey T Wambold (Debtor) Sandra A Wambold (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	08/19/2014	
2:00 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE				
14-15664-ref	Lance A Evans (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	07/15/2014	
14-15702-ref	Diane Gharzouzi (Debtor) Elias George Gharzouzi (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	07/16/2014	
14-15889-ref	Manfred Narun (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	07/23/2014	
14-15911-ref	Amy Beth Backenstoes (Debtor) Brent Allen Backenstoes (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	07/24/2014	
14-15926-ref	Sheri Ann Bayne (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	07/24/2014	
14-16334-ref	Brenda Tyler Farese (Debtor) Gerard Timothy Okonsky (Debtor)	Represented By: Marc Kranson	Date Filed	08/06/2014	
14-16390-ref	Kim Arthur Richard Hams (Debtor)	Represented By: James Kutkowski	Date Filed	08/08/2014	
14-16551-ref	Shirley Ann Meyers (Debtor)	Represented By: James Kutkowski	Date Filed	08/15/2014	



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Tuesday, October 28, 2014

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE					
14-15751-ref	Elizabeth Ann Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	07/17/2014	
14-15831-ref	Norma Ivette Feliciano (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	07/21/2014	
14-15913-ref	Heather Marie Collins (Debtor)	Represented By: Ellis B. Klein	Date Filed	07/24/2014	
		Represented By: Paul H. Young			
14-16205-ref	John Richard Novak (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	08/02/2014	
	Staci Lynn Novak (Debtor)				
14-16305-ref	Deborah Ann Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn	Date Filed	08/05/2014	
14-16319-ref	Cynthia Fosko Rasavage (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	08/05/2014	
14-16325-ref	Kawal Jit Thohan (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Newman	Date Filed	08/06/2014	
14-16336-ref	Wladyslaw Kusek (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	08/06/2014	